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‘Task Name

3 Wk Look ahead LOSOS

9-19to 10-7

Erect Steel

Decking and shear studa

Perimeter rebar welding

Slab rebar and Mesh

2nd floor deck placement

Roof Deck Placement

Raceway conduit in hi bay slab and underground elec
Process waste underground 9/19/9/24
Subgrade Slab on Grade

Elec underground Building

Gravel for SOG

Insulate SOG

Radiant Heat 10/3

Placing mesh , rebar and concrete at SOG.
Water and Fire to building

Pressure test and flush Water and Fire service.
Off site Elec/ start

Natural Gas service on site.

Duration

15 days
15 days
20 days
11 days
10 days
5 days
5 days
2 days
1 day

3 days
10 days
4 days
5 days
5 days
10 days
1 day

5 days
15 days

3 days

Start Sep 11,11
Mon 9/19/11
Mon 9/19/11
Tue 9/13/11

Wed 9/14/11

Wed 9/21/11

Mon 10/3/11

Mon 10/3/11
Mon 10/10/11
Mon 10/10/11
Mon 919/11
Wed 10112711
Mon 10/10/11
Mon 10/24/11
Mon 1012411
Mon 10/31/11
Mon 10/31/11
Tue 9/20/11
Mon 9/26/11]
Wed 914111

Mon 10/3/11/
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Project: 3 week look ahead 9-19 lo 10
Date: Wed 9/21/11
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